AGENDA

PLANNING COMMISSION RETREAT
HOUSING SITES IN DENVER AREA
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2024
8:00am — 4:00pm

(TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE)

8:00 am

9:40 am

10:45 am
11:15am

12:15am
1:00 pm

1:45 pm
4:00 pm

Depart Town Hall

150 Ski Hill Rd. Breckenridge, CO 80424

Arrive at Loretto Heights Community-walk through Thrive rowhome models
2878 S Pancratia, Denver, CO 80236

Depart Loretto Heights Community

Arrive Stanley Market- Adaptive Reuse (Lunch)-next to Stanley House Apartments
2501 Dallas Street, Aurora, CO 80010

Depart Stanley Market

Arrive Belle Creek Neighborhood-walk through mixed-use community
10754 Belle Creek Blvd, Henderson, CO 80640

Depart Belle Creek for Breckenridge

Arrive back at Town Hall in Breckenridge

Please contact the Planning Department at 970-547-3160 or
websitecommdev@townofbreckenridge.com with any questions.



