

PLANNING COMMISSION RETREAT HOUSING SITES IN DENVER AREA THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm

AGENDA (TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE)

8:00 am	Depart Town Hall
	150 Ski Hill Rd. Breckenridge, CO 80424
9:40 am	Arrive at Loretto Heights Community-walk through Thrive rowhome models
	2878 S Pancratia, Denver, CO 80236
10:45 am	Depart Loretto Heights Community
11:15 am	Arrive Stanley Market - Adaptive Reuse (Lunch)-next to Stanley House Apartments
	2501 Dallas Street, Aurora, CO 80010
12:15 am	Depart Stanley Market
1:00 pm	Arrive Belle Creek Neighborhood-walk through mixed-use community
	10754 Belle Creek Blvd, Henderson, CO 80640
1:45 pm	Depart Belle Creek for Breckenridge
4:00 pm	Arrive back at Town Hall in Breckenridge

Please contact the Planning Department at 970-547-3160 or websitecommdev@townofbreckenridge.com with any questions.